
 

Anchorage Yacht Club
 

Thursday Night Race for Fun 
 

RaceName=Week 8 

Division=1 (SPIN A) 

Date: 07/18/13 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 4.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Score

Division=2 (SPIN B) 

Date: 07/18/13 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 4.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 40330 Elan Anwar 117 Elite 37 20:02:45 01:02:45 00:54:57 1 
2 51767 His Wings Sloan 75 Beneteau 36.7 20:01:56 01:01:56 00:56:56 2 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.8 knots 

Division=3 (SPIN C) 

Date: 07/18/13 StartTime: 18:55:00 Distance: 4.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 26336 Straight Jacket Connor 126 Tartan 10 20:01:24 01:06:24 00:58:00 1 
2 53325 Zing! Muchmore 96 Evelyn 32-2 20:01:25 01:06:25 01:00:01 2 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.6 knots 

Division=4 (SPIN D) 

Date: 07/18/13 StartTime: 18:50:00 Distance: 4.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 32163 Knot Home Strzelewicz 180 Irwin 30 19:53:37 01:03:37 00:51:37 1 
2 1770 Pegasus Novak 198 Catalina 27 TM 19:58:35 01:08:35 00:55:23 2 
3 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 20:01:04 01:11:04 00:59:04 3 
4 4230 Miller Time Miller 177 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 20:02:15 01:12:15 01:00:27 4 
5 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 20:06:06 01:16:06 01:03:18 5 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.8 knots 



Division=5 (JAM A) 

Date: 07/18/13 StartTime: 18:45:00 Distance: 2.42nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 41058 Mirage TK 117 Beneteau First 375 19:17:46 00:32:46 00:28:03 1 
2 51720 Intuition Dick 129 Jenneau Sun Odyssey 19:18:27 00:33:27 00:28:15 2 
3 6683 Speculator DeSimone 138 Van DeStadt 40 19:23:12 00:38:12 00:32:38 3 
4 428 Cetacea Lazerow 126 Hunter 376 19:22:51 00:37:51 00:32:46 4 
5 41181 Blitzkrieg Wagner 108 Evelyn 32-2 19:23:04 00:38:04 00:33:43 5 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.4 knots 

Division=6 (JAM B) 

Date: 07/18/13 StartTime: 18:45:00 Distance: 2.42nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 144 Ericson 3410 19:22:07 00:37:07 00:31:19 1 
2 60505 Viva La Vida Onsager 141 Catalina 400 19:23:37 00:38:37 00:32:56 2 
3 4192 Lezlie D Roberts 201 Catalina 30 19:30:29 00:45:29 00:37:23 3 
DNF 2330 Tigress Majewski 153 Dufour Classic 36                                                   5 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.9 knots 

Division=SPIN Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 32163 Knot Home Strzelewicz 180 Irwin 30 19:53:37 01:03:37 00:51:37 1 
2 40330 Elan Anwar 117 Elite 37 20:02:45 01:02:45 00:54:57 2 
3 1770 Pegasus Novak 198 Catalina 27 TM 19:58:35 01:08:35 00:55:23 3 
4 51767 His Wings Sloan 75 Beneteau 36.7 20:01:56 01:01:56 00:56:56 4 
5 26336 Straight Jacket Connor 126 Tartan 10 20:01:24 01:06:24 00:58:00 5 
6 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 20:01:04 01:11:04 00:59:04 6 
7 53325 Zing! Muchmore 96 Evelyn 32-2 20:01:25 01:06:25 01:00:01 7 
8 4230 Miller Time Miller 177 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 20:02:15 01:12:15 01:00:27 8 
9 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 20:06:06 01:16:06 01:03:18 9 

 

  



Division=JAM Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 41058 Mirage TK 117 Beneteau First 375 19:17:46 00:32:46 00:28:03 1 
2 51720 Intuition Dick 129 Jenneau Sun Odyssey 19:18:27 00:33:27 00:28:15 2 
3 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 144 Ericson 3410 19:22:07 00:37:07 00:31:19 3 
4 6683 Speculator DeSimone 138 Van DeStadt 40 19:23:12 00:38:12 00:32:38 4 
5 428 Cetacea Lazerow 126 Hunter 376 19:22:51 00:37:51 00:32:46 5 
6 60505 Viva La Vida Onsager 141 Catalina 400 19:23:37 00:38:37 00:32:56 6 
7 41181 Blitzkrieg Wagner 108 Evelyn 32-2 19:23:04 00:38:04 00:33:43 7 
8 4192 Lezlie D Roberts 201 Catalina 30 19:30:29 00:45:29 00:37:23 8 
DNF 2330 Tigress Majewski 153 Dufour Classic 36                      10 
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